Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №37 в микрорайоне №47

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	410928.29
	1230633.13
	322°54'41''
	2.62
	1-2

	2
	410930.38
	1230631.55
	236°38'01''
	1.47
	2-3

	3
	410929.57
	1230630.32
	231°16'02''
	1.23
	3-4

	4
	410928.80
	1230629.36
	231°28'11''
	2.76
	4-5

	5
	410927.08
	1230627.20
	141°43'08''
	2.60
	5-6

	6
	410925.04
	1230628.81
	53°02'43''
	5.41
	6-1


	Площадь
	0,0014.0000 га     14.44 кв.м.

	Периметр
	16.09 м.


